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Travelsure (Group) Rate charts 

 
Gross Premium (Without Tax) 
 

Section 1 - Checked Baggage Loss - Indemnity Based      

        

  Domestic International     

 
Gross Premium                       46  

                    
277      

        

 Domestic       

 
Sum insured (INR) 

                1,000  
              
50,000  

          
3,00,000  

          
5,00,000  

        
10,00,000   

 
Relativity 

                  0.07  
                  
1.00  

                  
3.33  

                  
5.00  

                  
6.67   

        

 International       

 
Sum insured (USD) 

                      10  
                    
588  

                
3,500  

              
10,000  

              
15,000   

 
Relativity 

                  0.03  
                  
1.00  

                  
2.50  

                  
4.17  

                  
5.83   

        

 Per Bag Sub-Limit Relativity       

 

Per bag sub-limit (%) 
Domestic and 
International 

     

 25% 0.25      

 50% 0.50      

 75% 0.75      
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 Per Article Sub-Limit Relatvity      

 
Per Article sub-limit (%) 

Domestic & 
International      

 5% 0.40      

 10% 0.45      

 15% 0.50      

 20% 0.55      

 25% 0.60      

 50% 0.85      

        

        

Section 2 - Baggage Delay - Indemnity Based      

        

  Domestic International     

 
Gross Premium                       15  

                    
157      

        

 Domestic       

 
Sum insured (INR) per hour 

                    100  
                    
500  

                
1,000  

                
5,000  

              
10,000  

              
20,000  

 
Relativity 

                  0.20  
                  
1.00  

                  
2.00  

                  
7.00  

                
12.00  

                
18.00  

        

 International       

 
Sum insured (USD) per hour 

                        5  
                      
10  

                      
50  

                    
150  

                    
250  

                    
500  

 
Relativity 

                  0.50  
                  
1.00  

                  
5.00  

                  
9.75  

                
12.50  

                
20.00  
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 Deductible Hours Relativity       

 

Deductible hours 
Domestic and 
International 

     

 1 0.85      

 2 0.75      

 3 0.65      

 6 0.55      

 12 0.45      

 24 0.35      

        

 Max Hours Relativity       

 

Max Hours 
Domestic and 
International 

     

 12 1.00      

 24 1.50      

 48 2.00      

 72 2.50      

        

 Per Unit of Hours Relativity       

 

Per Unit of Hours 
Domestic and 
International 

     

 1 1.00      

 2 0.50      

 6 0.17      

 12 0.08      
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Section 3- Loss of Baggage & Personal Documents - Indemnity Based     

        

  Domestic International     

 
Gross Premium                     192  

                    
385      

        

 Domestic       

 
Sum insured (INR) 

                1,000  
              
50,000  

          
3,00,000  

          
5,00,000  

        
10,00,000   

 
Relativity 

                  0.10  
                  
1.00  

                  
3.50  

                  
5.00  

                  
7.50   

        

 International       

 
Sum insured (USD) 

                      10  
                    
588  

                
3,500  

              
10,000  

              
15,000   

 
Relativity 

                  0.04  
                  
1.00  

                  
2.50  

                  
5.00  

                  
6.25   

        

 Per Bag Sub-Limit Relativity       

 

Per bag sub-limit (%) 
Domestic and 
International 

     

 25% 0.25      

 50% 0.50      

 75% 0.75      

        

 Per Article Sub-Limit Relativity      

 

Per Article sub-limit (%) 
Domestic and 
International 
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 5% 0.40      

 10% 0.45      

 15% 0.50      

 20% 0.55      

 25% 0.60      

 50% 0.85      

        

        

Section 4 - Missing of Connecting Flight During Transit - Indemnity Based    

        

  Domestic International     

 
Gross Premium                       20  

                    
100      

        

 Domestic       

 
Sum insured (INR) 

                1,000  
                
5,000  

              
10,000  

          
1,00,000  

          
5,00,000   

 
Relativity 

                  0.15  
                  
0.77  

                  
1.00  

                  
3.08  

                  
6.92   

        

 International       

 
Sum insured (USD) 

                    100  
                    
500  

                
1,250  

                
5,000  

              
10,000   

 
Relativity 

                  0.13  
                  
0.65  

                  
1.00  

                  
1.54  

                  
2.31   

        

 Deductible - Domestic       

 Deductible (INR) Relativity      

 2,000 0.90      

 5,000 0.75      



HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited                                                                                                                    
    

 

HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited. IRDAI Reg. No.146 CIN: U66030MH2007PLC177117. Registered & Corporate Office: 6th Floor, 
Leela Business Park, Andheri- Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 059. UIN: Travelsure (Group) - HDFTGBP22159V012122 

 10,000 0.50      

        

 Deductible - International       

 Deductible (USD) Relativity      

 50 0.95      

 100 0.90      

 150 0.80      

        

        

Section 5 - Hijacking       

        

 Gross Rate Per Mille                 0.046       

        

 Max hours Relativity      

 12 0.17      

 24 0.33      

 48 0.67      

 72 1.00      

 96 1.17      

 120 1.33      

 150 1.50      

 180 1.67      

        

        

Section 6 - Flight Delay - Indemnity Based      

        

  Domestic International     

 
Gross Premium                       46  

                      
58      
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 Domestic       

 
Sum insured (INR) per hour 

                    100  
                    
500  

                
1,000  

                
5,000  

              
10,000  

              
20,000  

 
Relativity 

                  0.20  
                  
1.00  

                  
2.00  

                  
7.00  

                
12.00  

                
18.00  

        

 International       

 
Sum insured (USD) per hour 

                        5  
                      
10  

                      
50  

                    
150  

                    
250  

                    
500  

 
Relativity 

                  0.50  
                  
1.00  

                  
5.00  

                  
9.75  

                
12.50  

                
20.00  

        

 Deductible hours        

 

Deductible hours 
Domestic and 
International 

     

 1 0.85      

 2 0.75      

 3 0.65      

 6 0.55      

 12 0.45      

 24 0.35      

        

 Max Hours Relativity       

 

Max Hours 
Domestic and 
International 

     

 12 1.00      

 24 1.50      

 48 2.00      
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 72 2.50      

        

 Per Unit of Hours Relativity       

 

Per Unit of Hours 
Domestic and 
International 

     

 1 1.00      

 2 0.50      

 6 0.17      

 12 0.08      

 

Section 7 - Emergency Medical Expenses - 
Accident & Illness         

            

  
Domestic 

Internatio
nal         

 
Gross Premium 

                
1,686  

              
25,363          

            

 Domestic           

 

Sum insured (INR)               
10,000  

              
50,000  

          
3,00,000  

        
10,00,000  

        
15,00,000  

        
25,00,000  

        
50,00,000  

    
1,00,00,0
00  

    
5,00,00,0
00  

  
10,00,00,
000  

 
Relativity 

                  
0.03  

                  
0.17  

                  
1.00  

                  
2.00  

                  
2.50  

                  
3.35  

                  
5.00  

                  
8.35  

                
10.00  

                
11.75  

            

 International           

 
Sum insured (USD) 

                    
100  

                    
588  

                
3,500  

              
12,000  

              
18,000  

              
30,000  

              
60,000  

          
1,25,000  

          
6,00,000  

        
10,00,000  
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Relativity 

                  
0.01  

                  
0.05  

                  
0.30  

                  
1.00  

                  
1.25  

                  
1.45  

                  
2.50  

                  
4.00  

                  
5.00  

                  
6.00  

            

 Deductible - Domestic           

 Deductible (INR) Relativity          

 1,000  0.975          

 2,000  0.950          

 5,000  0.900          

 10,000  0.850          

 25,000  0.750          

 50,000  0.600          

            

 

Deductible - 
International           

 Deductible (USD) Relativity          

 25  0.950          

 50  0.925          

 100  0.850          

 150  0.800          

 200  0.750          

 250  0.700          

            

            
Section 8 - Accidental 
Death           

            

 Gross Rate per mille 0.48          

            

 

Removal of Comatose Sub-Limit viz 
25% SI          
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 Loading 5.00%          

            

 Vehicular Coverage Relativity          

 Vehicular Coverage Relativity          

 Air Accident 0.01          

 Road Accident 0.60          

 Rail Accident 0.05          

 All Common Carrier 0.75          

            

            
Section 9 - Key 
Replacement           

            

  
Domestic 

Internatio
nal         

 
Gross Premium 

                    
202  

                
2,146          

            

 Domestic           

 
Sum insured (INR) 

                
1,000  

                
5,000  

              
10,000  

          
1,00,000  

          
5,00,000       

 
Relativity 

                  
0.10  

                  
0.50  

                  
1.00  

                  
3.20  

                  
5.40       

            

 International           

 
Sum insured (USD) 

                    
100  

                    
500  

                
1,250  

                
5,000  

                
7,500       

 
Relativity 

                  
0.08  

                  
0.40  

                  
1.00  

                  
1.69  

                  
1.88       
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Minimum number of Hospitalization Days 
Relativity          

 

Min. no. of 
Hospitalization days 

Relativity 
         

 5 0.70          

 10 0.50          

 15 0.25          

            

            
Section 10- Home 
Protection Cover           

            

  Domestic          

 Gross Rate Per mille 0.18          

            

 Domestic           

 

Sum insured (INR)               
10,000  

          
3,00,000  

        
10,00,000  

        
20,00,000  

        
25,00,000  

        
50,00,000  

    
1,00,00,0
00  

    
5,00,00,0
00    

 
Relativity 

                  
0.03  

                  
0.75  

                  
1.00  

                  
1.63  

                  
1.88  

                  
3.00  

                  
5.00  

                
12.50    

            

            

Section 11 - Hole in One           

            

 Gross Rate Per mille 0.23          

 

Note: Prices shall vary depending upon group characteristics and are subject to product filing  

  



HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited                                                                                                                    
    

 

HDFC ERGO General Insurance Company Limited. IRDAI Reg. No.146 CIN: U66030MH2007PLC177117. Registered & Corporate Office: 6th Floor, 
Leela Business Park, Andheri- Kurla Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai – 400 059. UIN: Travelsure (Group) - HDFTGBP22159V012122 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


