

Travelsure (Group) Rate charts

Gross Premium (Without Tax)

Section 1 - Checked Baggage Loss - Indemnity Based

	Domestic	International
Gross Premium	46	277

Domestic

Sum insured (INR)	1,000	50,000	3,00,000	5,00,000	10,00,000
Relativity	0.07	1.00	3.33	5.00	6.67

International

Sum insured (USD)	10	588	3,500	10,000	15,000
Relativity	0.03	1.00	2.50	4.17	5.83

Per Bag Sub-Limit Relativity

Per bag sub-limit (%)	Domestic and International
25%	0.25
50%	0.50
75%	0.75

Per Article Sub-Limit Relativity

Per Article sub-limit (%)	Domestic & International
5%	0.40
10%	0.45
15%	0.50
20%	0.55
25%	0.60
50%	0.85

Section 2 - Baggage Delay - Indemnity Based

	Domestic	International
Gross Premium	15	157

Domestic

Sum insured (INR) per hour	100	500	1,000	5,000	10,000	20,000
Relativity	0.20	1.00	2.00	7.00	12.00	18.00

International

Sum insured (USD) per hour	5	10	50	150	250	500
Relativity	0.50	1.00	5.00	9.75	12.50	20.00

Deductible Hours Relativity

Deductible hours	Domestic and International
1	0.85
2	0.75
3	0.65
6	0.55
12	0.45
24	0.35

Max Hours Relativity

Max Hours	Domestic and International
12	1.00
24	1.50
48	2.00
72	2.50

Per Unit of Hours Relativity

Per Unit of Hours	Domestic and International
1	1.00
2	0.50
6	0.17
12	0.08

Section 3- Loss of Baggage & Personal Documents - Indemnity Based

	Domestic	International
Gross Premium	192	385

Domestic

Sum insured (INR)	1,000	50,000	3,00,000	5,00,000	10,00,000
Relativity	0.10	1.00	3.50	5.00	7.50

International

Sum insured (USD)	10	588	3,500	10,000	15,000
Relativity	0.04	1.00	2.50	5.00	6.25

Per Bag Sub-Limit Relativity

Per bag sub-limit (%)	Domestic and International
25%	0.25
50%	0.50
75%	0.75

Per Article Sub-Limit Relativity

Per Article sub-limit (%)	Domestic and International

5%	0.40
10%	0.45
15%	0.50
20%	0.55
25%	0.60
50%	0.85

Section 4 - Missing of Connecting Flight During Transit - Indemnity Based

	Domestic	International
Gross Premium	20	100

Domestic

Sum insured (INR)	1,000	5,000	10,000	1,00,000	5,00,000
Relativity	0.15	0.77	1.00	3.08	6.92

International

Sum insured (USD)	100	500	1,250	5,000	10,000
Relativity	0.13	0.65	1.00	1.54	2.31

Deductible - Domestic

Deductible (INR)	Relativity
2,000	0.90
5,000	0.75

10,000	0.50
--------	------

Deductible - International

Deductible (USD)	Relativity
50	0.95
100	0.90
150	0.80

Section 5 - Hijacking

Gross Rate Per Mille	0.046
----------------------	-------

Max hours	Relativity
12	0.17
24	0.33
48	0.67
72	1.00
96	1.17
120	1.33
150	1.50
180	1.67

Section 6 - Flight Delay - Indemnity Based

	Domestic	International
Gross Premium	46	58

Domestic

Sum insured (INR) per hour	100	500	1,000	5,000	10,000	20,000
Relativity	0.20	1.00	2.00	7.00	12.00	18.00

International

Sum insured (USD) per hour	5	10	50	150	250	500
Relativity	0.50	1.00	5.00	9.75	12.50	20.00

Deductible hours

Deductible hours	Domestic and International
1	0.85
2	0.75
3	0.65
6	0.55
12	0.45
24	0.35

Max Hours Relativity

Max Hours	Domestic and International
12	1.00
24	1.50
48	2.00

72	2.50
----	------

Per Unit of Hours Relativity

Per Unit of Hours	Domestic and International
1	1.00
2	0.50
6	0.17
12	0.08

Section 7 - Emergency Medical Expenses -

Accident & Illness

	Domestic	International
Gross Premium	1,686	25,363

Domestic

Sum insured (INR)	10,000	50,000	3,00,000	10,00,000	15,00,000	25,00,000	50,00,000	1,00,00,000	5,00,00,000	10,00,00,000
Relativity	0.03	0.17	1.00	2.00	2.50	3.35	5.00	8.35	10.00	11.75

International

Sum insured (USD)	100	588	3,500	12,000	18,000	30,000	60,000	1,25,000	6,00,000	10,00,000
--------------------------	-----	-----	-------	--------	--------	--------	--------	----------	----------	-----------

Relativity	0.01	0.05	0.30	1.00	1.25	1.45	2.50	4.00	5.00	6.00
------------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------	------

Deductible - Domestic

Deductible (INR)	Relativity
1,000	0.975
2,000	0.950
5,000	0.900
10,000	0.850
25,000	0.750
50,000	0.600

Deductible - International

Deductible (USD)	Relativity
25	0.950
50	0.925
100	0.850
150	0.800
200	0.750
250	0.700

Section 8 - Accidental

Death

Gross Rate per mille	0.48
----------------------	------

**Removal of Comatose Sub-Limit viz
25% SI**

Loading	5.00%
---------	-------

Vehicular Coverage Relativity

Vehicular Coverage	Relativity
Air Accident	0.01
Road Accident	0.60
Rail Accident	0.05
All Common Carrier	0.75

**Section 9 - Key
Replacement**

	Domestic	International
Gross Premium	202	2,146

Domestic

Sum insured (INR)	1,000	5,000	10,000	1,00,000	5,00,000
Relativity	0.10	0.50	1.00	3.20	5.40

International

Sum insured (USD)	100	500	1,250	5,000	7,500
Relativity	0.08	0.40	1.00	1.69	1.88

Minimum number of Hospitalization Days

Relativity

Min. no. of Hospitalization days	Relativity
5	0.70
10	0.50
15	0.25

Section 10- Home Protection Cover

Domestic	
Gross Rate Per mille	0.18

Domestic

Sum insured (INR)	10,000	3,00,000	10,00,000	20,00,000	25,00,000	50,00,000	1,00,00,00	5,00,00,00
Relativity	0.03	0.75	1.00	1.63	1.88	3.00	5.00	12.50

Section 11 - Hole in One

Gross Rate Per mille	0.23
-----------------------------	------

Note: Prices shall vary depending upon group characteristics and are subject to product filing

